
 

 

[IDEAS FOR IMPACT RFEI INFORMATION SESSION] 
 

 

DATE: ____8/2/2023 TIME: 2pm E.S.T.   PROJECT: Ideas for Impact 
 

REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY 

NAME 

M/WBE? 

Circle one 

PHONE 

NUMBER 

EMAIL  

Carla La Chapelle    info@lynndoors.com 

Elizabeth Speck Mind Open 

Learning 

 347 657 4255 elizabeth.speck@mindopenlearning.com 

Jessica Dolcy 

 

Franglais 

Management 

Yes  jessica@franglaismgmt.com 

John Lynn Cela  917 974 5387 jfl@cela.nyc 

Adero Miwo FairFare   470.667.6057  adero@fairfare.nyc 

Erik Mumford REFASHIOND  646 889 8376  erik@refashiondos.com 

Jeffrey Derose CUNY   Jeffrey.Derose@csi.cuny.edu 

Keith Klein MSA 

MARKETING 

Yes 212.532.5151 <kklein@msanewyork.com> 

Paul Greenberg MSA 

MARKETING 

Yes  pgreenberg@msanewyork.com 

Cortney Newell Activate   804 901 3578 <cortney.newell@activate.org 

DB Lampman Futureworks 

Makerspace 

 718 273 3951 <db@makerspace.nyc> 

Jeffrey Dickert Spruce Tech  518.414.3237 <jdickert@sprucetech.com> 

Regina Gwynn  Black Women Talk 

Tech Inc. 

Yes  <regina@blackwomentalktech.com> 

Katie Shima SITU  718 801 8576 <katie@situ.nyc> 

Karen Tenfelde Marine Solutions  859 260 1055 <ktenfelde@msimarinesolutions.com> 

Samuel Kim KOTRA   <samuelkim.kotra@gmail.com> 

Kierstin Gray Argodesign   <kierstin.gray@argodesign.com> 

Rachel Atkins    <rachelmbatkins@gmail.com> 

 

Lucienne Canet 

Premier accounting   luci.canet@gmail.com 

Joe Fleischman McKinsey Yes 646 541 0301 <Joe_Fleischman@mckinsey.com> 

Dayna Oschwald    <dmoschwald@nygenome.org> 

Tiffany Patterson TIFFANY 

MICHELLE & CO. 

  <hello@tiffanypatterson.com> 
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